
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
December  19, 2024

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direc

Page 1 of 1

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202422093
202431313
202418812
202425012
202425146
202430659
202313905
202430439
202419934
202425221

4122 17TH ST
2680 21ST ST
1755 CHESTNUT ST
3 DIAZ AV
33 JUANITA WY
2042 MISSION ST
1655 OAK ST
525 OFARRELL ST
1635 PIERCE ST
2736 ULLOA ST

MAKSIN MIKHAIL & VERBA VIOLET
WILKINSON PAUL
ELEANOR LORRAINE THOMPSON 
PARKMERCED OWNERS LLC
YOLANDA BONILLA TRUST
ALBERT S & CONNIE H TAM REVO
TWO TO FOUR LLC
525 OFARRELL STREET INC
BOSCHETTI GIAMPAOLO
CHEN CHENG CHANG

Yee
Barber
Grady
Mak
Vos
Wohlers
Mar
Ng
Grady
Mak

Total Cases: 10

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep


